
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplusprod

12:58:19
05/02/2022
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period April 1, 2022 Thru April 30, 2022

IT_1115_5

Carla J Fries
FRIESCJ

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will purchase Fab Lab equipment for the Project Lead the way Engineering
program at Marshall High School.

25,000WEDC Fab Labs (College and Career
Readiness)

WI Econ Devlop Corp

25,000

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS 
OF $25,000; ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; 
REPORT ON SCHOOL FUND TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT 
ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT) 7 


